SUPER SERIES

Rank Competitor(s)

Jodi Stemberger
Taylor Mae Fleming
Megan Geddes
Alanna Walters
Sabrina Fortunato
Taralyn Geddes

~N o o~ W DN P

Emma Harley
WD Danae Snell

Club

Fernie SC

Mt Boucherie SC
Abbotsford SC

Williams Lake FSC
Summerland FSC
Abbotsford SC

Abbotsford SC

Racquet Club of Victoria FSC

SKATECANADA

Diane Kamagianis

Date:

22-Oct-2016

2016 Super Series Autumn Leaves

Section

BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK

11:56:34AM

Kamloops, BC
21-10-2016 to 23-10-2016

STAR 9 Women

Category Result Summary

28.15
23.39
23.08
19.73
18.60
16.39
15.94

28.15
23.39
23.08
19.73
18.60
16.39
15.94

Janice Hunter
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